NAME

SYED ALMAS ALI

FATHER'S NAME : SYED MUSHTAQ ALI
MOTHER'S NAME : FAYMA BEGUM

PAPER
CODE

ITD101

ITD102

ITD103

ITD104

ITD105

ITD106

ITD107

ITD108

ITD109

ROLL NO.

ENROLMENT NO.

CATEGORY

1 425157

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(Accredited with ‘A" Grade by NAAC)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

: 2012/30124

: Regular

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, EXAM -2016

SUBJECT OFFERED

IT TOOL AND NETWORKS-I

PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
THROUGH C LANGUAGE I

STRUCTURE SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

WEB TECHNOLOGY

IT AND PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE LAB
DATA BASE MANAGEMENT LAB

WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB

BASED ON ANY ABOVE(PROJECT)

Total Marks ( Min: 500 , Max : 1000)

GRAND TOTAL
RESULT / DIVISION

College : 54 - RAVINDRANATH TAGORE P.G. COLLEGE,KAPASAN

G- Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

UDAIPUR, Result declared on

* This is a computer generated gradesheet.

MAX

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

200

05/08/2016

MIN

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

100

TH

36

54

30

30

Marks Obtained

INT PR TOTAL

22

21

21

22

22

22

21

21

43

65

58

60

123

58

75

51

52

31*

87

79

81

166

REMARK

680
680
FAIL

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION




