

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

 $(Accredited\ with\ 'A'\ Grade\ by\ NAAC)$

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME : SYED ALMAS ALI ROLL NO. : 425157

FATHER'S NAME : SYED MUSHTAQ ALI ENROLMENT NO. : 2012/30124

MOTHER'S NAME: FAYMA BEGUM CATEGORY : Regular

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATION, EXAM -2016

PAPER CODE	SUBJECT OFFERED	MAX	MIN	Marks Obtained				REMARK
				ТН	INT	PR	TOTAL	
ITD101	IT TOOL AND NETWORKS-I	100	40	36	22		58	
ITD102	PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING THROUGH C LANGUAGE II	100	40	54	21		75	
ITD103	STRUCTURE SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN	100	40	30	21		51	
ITD104	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	100	40	30	22		52	
ITD105	WEB TECHNOLOGY	100	40	9	22		31*	
ITD106	IT AND PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE LAB	100	40		22	65	87	
ITD107	DATA BASE MANAGEMENT LAB	100	40		21	58	79	
ITD108	WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB	100	40		21	60	81	
ITD109	BASED ON ANY ABOVE(PROJECT)	200	100		43	123	166	

Total Marks (Min: 500 , Max : 1000) 680

680

RESULT / DIVISION FAIL

College: 54 - RAVINDRANATH TAGORE P.G. COLLEGE, KAPASAN

G- Passed by Grace F-Failed A-Absent

GRAND TOTAL

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 05/08/2016 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

* This is a computer generated gradesheet.